Tues, June 6
Thurs, June 8
Tues, June 13
Thurs, June 15
Tues, June 20
Mon, June 26
Thurs, June 29
Wed, July 5
Fri-Sun, July 7-9
Tues, July 11
Wed-Sun July 19-23

' BEULAH CYCLONES
ND CLASS A AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL

GAME SCHEDULE

SUMMER OF 2023

Beulah @ Watford City, DH

Beulah v. Mandan, DH, Goldmann Field

Beulah v. Bismarck Reps, DH, Goldmann Field
Beulah v. Bismarck Capitals, DH, Goldmann Field
Beulah v. Jamestown, DH, Goldmann Field
Beulah @ Bismarck Senators, DH, Legacy HS Field
Beulah @ Williston Oilers, DH, Aafedt Field
Beulah v. Dickinson Volunteers, DH, Goldmann Field
Scheels Tournament in West Fargo & Fargo
Beulah v. Minot Metros, DH, Goldmann Field
Class A West Region Tournament, Mandan

Fri-Tues, July 28- Aug 1 Class A State Tournament, Kindred

5:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
11:00 am
TBD

5:00 pm
TBD

TBD



